
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Mats TALLOEN
Omega
Course : H10B
Distance : 2630m
Time : 1:04:18 (24'27"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:32:40
2. Witse BOECKX 0:52:09
3. Warre SIMKENS 0:58:31

1. 144 00:04:17 234m 18'18"/km
2. 154 00:04:03 00:08:20 246m 16'28"/km
3. 148 00:02:15 00:10:35 150m 15'00"/km
4. 149 00:05:41 00:16:16 165m 34'27"/km
5. 165 00:00:00 00:16:16 460m 0'00"/km
6. 168 00:06:00 00:22:16 257m 23'21"/km
7. 170 01:08:02 01:30:18 255m 266'48"/km
8. 172 00:05:53 01:36:11 233m 25'15"/km
9. 198 00:09:47 01:45:58 279m 35'04"/km

10. 220 00:08:33 01:54:31 191m 44'46"/km
11. 999 00:02:05 01:56:36 165m 12'38"/km
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